Tuotekortti 527836

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/jatkovipuvarsi-muller-werkzeug527836

Jatkovipuvarsi Muller-Werkzeug 340 mm

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Paino (kg)

Hinta

340MM
527836
745100
4260051639499
0.7390
71,95 €
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